# PARENTAL FEES BREAKDOWN (September 2019-August 2020)

Puddleducks price list Baby room (0-18 months)	New
Morning/Afternoon Standard hrly rate	£5.35
3 Hour session	£16.05
4 Hour session	£21.40
4 Hour session (includes 8am/6pm)	£20.85
School day (6/7 hours) - hourly rate	£5.20
0900-1500	£31.20
0900-1600	£36.40
Office day (8 hours) - hourly rate	£4.95
0900-1700	£39.60
Full day (10 hours) - hourly rate	£4.95
0800-1800	£49.20
Full time - hourly rate	£4.80
0800-1800 (5 days per week)	£240.00
Early session 0800-0900	£4.80
Late session 1700-1800	£4.80

## Additional information for your attention

A discount of 10% is given to a sibling attending at the same time (excludes cooked meals) Prices include nappies, formula milk, snacks and refreshments

Additional hours are charged at the standard hourly rate

Puddleducks price list Pre School room (3-4 years)	New
Morning/Afternoon Standard hrly rate	£4.60
3 Hour session	£13.80
4 Hour session	£18.40
4 Hour session (includes 8am/6pm)	£17.95
School day (6/7 hours) - hourly rate	£4.50
0900-1500	£27.00
0900-1600	£31.50
Office day (8 hours) - hourly rate	£4.29
0900-1700	£34.32
Full day (10 hours) - hourly rate	£4.29
0800-1800	£42.62
Full time - hourly rate	£4.15
0800-1800 (5 days per week)	£207.50
Early session 0800-0900	£4.15
Late session 1700-1800	£4.15

## Additional information for your attention

A discount of 10% is given to a sibling attending at the same time (excludes cooked meals) Prices include nappies, formula milk, snacks and refreshments Additional hours are charged at the standard hourly rate

Puddleducks price list Toddlers room (18 -36 months)	New
Morning/Afternoon Standard hrly rate	£5.20
3 Hour session	£15.60
4 Hour session	£20.80
4 Hour session (includes 8am/6pm)	£20.30
School day (6/7 hours) - hourly rate	£5.05
0900-1500	£30.30
0900-1600	£35.35
Office day (8 hours) - hourly rate	£4.82
0900-1700	£38.56
Full day (10 hours) - hourly rate	£4.82
0800-1800	£47.96
Full time - hourly rate	£4.70
0800-1800 (5 days per week)	£235.00
Early session 0800-0900	£4.70
Late session 1700-1800	£4.70

## Additional information for your attention

A discount of 10% is given to a sibling attending at the same time (excludes cooked meals) Prices include nappies, formula milk, snacks and refreshments

Additional hours are charged at the standarl hourly rate  $% \left( x\right) =\left( x\right) +\left( x\right) +\left$ 

Puddleducks price list	
Out of School Club	New
Breakfast club	£3.20
After school club Standard hrly rate	£4.10
After school club 3hr session	£10.65
Holiday club	
Standard hourly rate	£4.10
School day 9am-3pm hrly rate	£4.05
School day 9am-5pm hrly rate	£3.90
School day 8am-6pm hrly rate	£3.90

## Additional information for your attention

Additional hours are charged at the standard hourly rate

A discount of 10% is given to a sibling attending at the same time (excludes cooked meals)  $Prices include \ snacks \ and \ refreshments$